metaphase-tech.com
Metaphase
Technologies, Inc.
metaphase-tech.com
Specifications:
Current Consumption RED:   0.6A
W/G/B:   1A
Housing Aluminum

MetaBrightTM Linear Backlight
Model#: MB - LBL311
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• M B - L B L 3 1 1   -   □   - 2 4 -    □
W           White 5500k
R            Red 630nm
G           Green 530nm
B            Blue 455 nm
IRL       Infrared 880nm
UVL     (long) 395nm
UVS     (short) 365nm
*BLANK         10 ft. Flying Leads
  T                         M12 Quick Disconnect
ILD                     In Line Dimmer
ILS                     In Line Strobe (customer provide trigger info)
Part # Color
MB-LBL311-W-24 White 5500 K
MB-LBL311-R-24 Red 630nm
MB-LBL311-B-24 Blue 455nm
MB-LBL311-G-24 Green 530nm
MB-LBL311-IRN-24 Infrared 850nm
MB-LBL311-IRL-24 Infrared 880nm
MB-LBL311-UVL-24 UV 395nm
MB-LBL311-UVS-24 UV 365nm
·  Configurable for various wavelengths
·  Stable, flicker-free illumination with instant-start operation
·  35 SMT array LED providing maximum intensity area with
   +/- 0.5% uniformity